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  Date 04/03/2026:
255036816 Quan Bao N  Who :

 FAX NO Ord dt : 04/03/2026 Route : nhp trc

Sply dt Ord slip no Ord fg Batch Sply tm

Mst No.

Comp nm

Ven cd

Nm
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Y
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E

Mst No.

Comp nm

Seq Sale cd BarCode Prod nm Uom Ord unit Ord qty Sply prc Sply amtProd cd

0315513887 008147

CONG TY CO PHAN
AFOODHOUSE PHAM XUAN NAM

0304741634-015

CONG TY CP TRUNG TAM
THUONG MAI LOTTE VIET West Lake

260304-01017-00013 Khẩn cấp07/03/2026 00:00

Tax rtSpec

Nm

Str

1 batch

Sply qty

01017

1-220743-000 8801062857401 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM QUE LOTTE FANFARE VANI 75ML 40 BOX 1 0 15,580 01 875ML

1-221274-000 8802259017561 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM CAY LOTTE DUA HAU 0KCAL 75ML 40 BOX 1 0 15,580 02 875ML

1-221275-000 8802259022510 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR -KEM CAY LOTTE JOEE VUN NGU COC 80ML 40 BOX 1 0 16,530 03 880ML

1-221276-000 8802259022503 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM CAY LOTTE JOEE VI XOAI 80ML 40 BOX 1 0 16,530 04 880ML

1-221277-000 8801062880973 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM CAY LOTTE PEPERO HANH NHAN 75ML 40 BOX 1 0 18,240 05 875ML

1-221278-000 8802259022527 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM CAY LOTTE JOEE CA CAO HAT PHI 40 BOX 1 0 16,530 06 880ML

1-221279-000 8801062869114 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM CAY LOTTE ZERO CHOCO 70ML 24 BOX 1 0 20,900 07 870ML

1-221280-000 8801062857395 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM QUE LOTTE FANFARE CHOCO 75ML 40 BOX 1 0 15,580 08 875ML

1-221281-000 8801062004836 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM CAY LOTTE XOAN DAU 0KCAL 75ML 40 BOX 1 0 15,580 09 875ML

1-221282-000 8801062004850 12-FROZEN FOOD
KR-KEM CAY LOTTE CA MAP 0KCAL 75ML 40 BOX 1 0 15,580 010 875ML

Tot Tot add tax
Sply amt

Tot

0
506,464
506,464

10 0

Date 04/03/2026 15:11:37
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